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Name:________________________________________________ Start Date/Term:________________________ 

Student ID Number (PC#):______________________________ English Placement:______________________ 

Phone Number:________________________________________ Math Placement:________________________ 

Course Title Course ID Credit Term & Year Grade Alternative 

Core Course Requirements A minimum grade of “C” is required for all NMC Core courses. 

College Success BE 111 3    

English Composition I EN 101 3    

Intermediate Algebra (or higher) MA 132 + 4    

Fundamentals of Speech Communication CO 210 3    

Personal Health (or higher) HE 150+ 3    

Current Issues in the CNMI SO 297 3    

Total  19    

      

General Education Requirements   A minimum grade of “C” is required for this IDP. 

English Composition II EN 202 3    

Principles of Democratic Institution PS 110 3    

Geography GE 101/201 3    

General Psychology PY 101 3    

Literature Any 3 credits 3    

Biological Science/Lab BI 101 4    

Physical Science/Lab NS 101 4    

History/History of the NMI Any 3 credits/HI255 3    

Language Any 4 credits 4    

Fine Arts/Performing Arts Any 3 credits 3    

Total  33    

      

Major Requirements   A minimum grade of “C” is required for this IDP. 

Introduction to Teaching ED 211 4    

Child Development ED 205 3    

Multicultural Foundation ED 282 3    

Educational Psychology ED 300 3    

Total  13    

      

Minimum Credits Needed to Graduate  65    

 

___________________________________    Barbara K. Merfalen     

Advisor    Date   Dean, Academic Programs & Services  Date 
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DEVELOPMENTAL MATH COURSE PROGRESS 

Course ID Term & Year Grade 

MA 087 (3 NDU)   

MA 089 (3 NDU)   

MA 091 (4 NDU)   
 

DEVELOPMENTAL ENGLISH COURSE PROGRESS 

Course ID Term & Year Grade 

EN 070   

EN 071   

EN 072   

EN 073   

EN 074   

EN 082   

EN 083   

EN 084   

EN 092   

EN 093   

EN 094   
Only “P” indicates a passing grade.  “PP” indicates a double pass.  For English NDU classes, a double pass means “a student may 

receive “PP” if performance in a particular class is considered worthy of skipping a class in one of the sequence of classes. 

SUGGESTED COURSE SEQUENCE 

SUGGESTED COURSE SEQUENCE for EN 101 English Placement and MA 132 Math Placement 

Semester 1 Semester 2 Semester 3 Semester 4 

 EN 101                       (3crs) 

English Comp. I    

 BE 111                       (3crs) 

College Success     

 Math 132                    (4crs)        

Intermediate Algebra                

 ED 211                       (4crs) 

Introduction to Teaching 

 HE 150+                    (3crs) 

Personal Health 

Total: 17 credits  

 EN 202                      (3crs) 

English Comp. II  

 CO 210                      (3crs) 

Fundamentals of Speech 

 BI 101                       (4crs) 

Principles of Biology  

 PY 101                      (3crs) 

General Psychology  

 Any AR or DR         (3crs) 

Fine/Performing Arts 

 

Total: 16 credits 

 

 NS 101                 (4crs) 

Physical Science 

 Language             (4crs) 

CM/CR/JA/SP/SL 

 ED 205                 (3crs) 

Child Development 

 LI 150/250/260    (3crs) 

Literature 

 GE 101/201          (3crs) 

Geography 

 

Total: 17 credits  

 

 ED 282                                    (3crs) 

    Multicultural Foundation 

 PS 110                                     (3crs) 

Principles of Democratic Institution 

 History                                    (3crs) 

Any History/NMI Hist. 

 SO 297                                    (3crs) 

Current Issues in the NMI 

 ED 300                                    (3crs) 

Educational Psychology 

 

Total: 15 credits 

 

Fall, Year: Spring, Year: Summer, Year: 

   

   

   

   

Fall, Year: Spring, Year: Summer, Year: 

   

   

   

   

   


